
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
FORTHCOMING EVENTS -  
for details see www.regaltheatre.co.uk 
 
 

Tuesday 30th November 7.30pm 
Exhibition on Screen: The Danish Collector: 
Delacroix To Gauguin 
 
Thursday 2nd December 7.30pm 
Musical Screening - Anything Goes 
 
Saturday 4th December 7.30pm 
Concert: Chamber Orchestra of the West 
 
Sunday 5th December 7.30pm 
Screened concert: Christmas with André Rieu 
 
Tuesday 7th December 7.30pm 
Film: The Truth 
 
Wednesday 8th December 7.30pm 
Live theatre: The Pantaloons - Humbugged 
 
Thursday 9th December 7.15 pm 
Live ROH screening: The Nutcracker 
 
Friday 10th December 7.30pm 
Live Band: Alter Eagles 
 
Saturday 11th December 7.30pm 
Live Folk Music: Moonrakers 
 
Wednesday 15th December 4.00pm 
Santa’s Best Ever Christmas 
 
Friday 17th December 7.30pm 
Christmas Concerts, for Guide Dogs for the Blind 
 
Wednesday 22nd December 7.30pm 
Film: Dune 
 
...for details & more events see www.regaltheatre.co.uk 
  
 


